	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KLKD020.T
	KLKD020.T (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            KLKD020.T
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE F/A MIDGET 20A 600VAC/DC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 30.66000 (This price is for reference only)
		 KLKD020.T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KLKD020.T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1590MG Hammond Manufacturing  GASKET LID FOR 1590M
10-01080 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY M R/A-F 2.1MM 6' 18AWG
1518423 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET 1M
1927310150 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
1108720500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 5POLE
C7FFS-3706M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP37S/AE37M/CFP37S
6435096-2 TE Connectivity  MT-RJ TO MT-RJ LAUNCH LEAD
0982680792 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE D 11POS
0982670356 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE D 20POS
0151661083 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 37 CKTS LGT 127
0982680907 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 21POS
H2ABG-10108-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049V/H1501TR 8"
09457711127 Harting  FIELDPATCH CBL AWG 22/7 IP20 5M
M1DXK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR26K/MC26M/X
22-024-103 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 22POS
C8005.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE DUAL COAXIAL PVC 23 AWG
HF625/20-100M 3M  CABLE 20POS 1MM 28AWG STR 100M
57632 WH002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 2PAIR 20AWG WHITE 500'
5345C SL001 Alpha Wire  5345C SLATE 1000 FT
1551 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BROWN 100'
461626 OR002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG ORANGE 500'
VPB-1/4-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
0800373 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE 30 X 4 WHITE
FRRASC12BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT RIGHT ANGLE SPLIT CVR
2800876 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 10A 277VAC 80VDC
LA065URD73TTI1800 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 1800A 660VAC
KLPC601.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS L 601A 600V
37315000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0233005.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V UL LBC MA 5X20MM 5A
0218010.MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE IEC 10A 250V SLO AXIAL
BK/MDL-V-7-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 7A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
BK1/ABC-25-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 25A 125V FAST CER UL
SL1024B145R Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 145V RADIAL
5KP18C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18VWM 30.66VC P600
SM8LC03 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 9VC SO8
MXSMCJ18CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD30KP54CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
P6SMBJ33CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
CGA0603MLC-05E Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 0603
TMOV20RP250EL2T7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 351V 10KA DISC 20MM
	KLKD020.T  keywords
	    	KLKD020.T
	KLKD020.T  Littelfuse Inc
	KLKD020.T  pdf
	KLKD020.T  datasheet
	KLKD020.T  price
	KLKD020.T  distributor
	electronic components KLKD020.T
	KLKD020.T  Circuit Protection
	KLKD020.T  Fuses
	KLKD020.T  FUSE F/A MIDGET 20A 600VAC/DC
	KLKD020.T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .